
:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

2018 FIFA
World Cup Russia

Group A Group B Group C
MoscowThu, 14 June

Russia

Round of 16

Spies Hecker не несет ответственность за информацию, указанную в расписании.

Group D

Group E Group F Group G Group H

Quarter-finals

Semi-finals

Play-off for third place

FINAL

Saudi Arabia

Fri, 15 June

Tue, 19 June

Wed, 20 June

Mon, 25 June

Mon, 25 June

Egypt Uruguay

Russia

Uruguay

Uruguay

Saudi Arabia

Egypt

Saudi Arabia

Russia

Egypt

Ekaterinburg

Saint Petersburg

Rostov-On-Don

Samara

Volgograd

Group A
Fri, 15 June

Morocco IR Iran

Fri, 15 June

Wed, 20 June

Wed, 20 June

Mon, 25 June

Mon, 25 June

Portugal Spain

Portugal

IR Iran

Spain

IR Iran

Morocco

Spain

Morocco

Portugal

SamaraSun, 17 June

Costa Rica Serbia

Sun, 17 June

Fri, 22 June

Fri, 22 June

Wed, 27 June

Wed, 27 June

Brazil Switzerland

Brazil

Serbia

Serbia

Switzerland

Costa Rica

Switzerland

Brazil

Cost Rica

Rostov-On-don

Saint Petersburg

Kaliningrad

Moscow

Nizhny Novgorod

KazanSat, 16 June

France Australia

Sat, 16 June

Thu, 21 June

Thu, 21 June

Tue, 26 June

Tue, 26 June

Peru Denmark

Denmark

France

Denmark

Australia

Australia

Peru

France

Peru

Saransk

Samara

Ekaterinburg

Moscow

Sochi

MoscowSat, 16 June

Argentina Iceland

Sat, 16 June

Thu, 21 June

Fri, 22 June

Tue, 26 June

Tue, 26 June

Croatia Nigeria

Argentina

Nigeria

Iceland

Nigeria

Croatia

Iceland

Croatia

Argentina

Kaliningrad

Nizhny Novgorod

Volgograd

Rostov-On-Don

Saint Petersburg

MoscowSun, 17 June

Germany Mexico

Mon, 18 June

Sat, 23 June

Sat, 23 June

Wed, 27 June

Wed, 27 June

Sweden Korea
Republic

Korea
Republic

Germany

Mexico

Korea
Republic

Mexico

Sweden

Sweden

Germany

Nizhny Novgorod

Rostov-On-Don

Sochi

Ekaterinburg

Kazan

SochiMon, 18 June

Belgium Panama

Mon, 18 June

Sat, 23 June

Sun, 24 June

Thu, 28 June

Thu, 28 June

Tunisia England

Belgium

England

England

Panama

Tunisia

Panama

Belgium

Tunisia

Volgograd

Moscow

Nizhny Novgorod

Kaliningrad

Saransk

SaranskTue, 19 June

Columbia Japan

Tue, 19 June

Sun, 24 June

Sun, 24 June

Thu, 28 June

Thu, 28 June

Poland Senegal

Japan

Poland

Senegal

Japan

Senegal

Columbia

Columbia

Poland

Moscow

Ekaterinburg

Kazan

samara

Volgograd

KazanSat, 30 June

Winner Group C Runner-up Group D

1

SochiSat, 30 June

Winner Group A Runner-up Group B

2

MoscowSun, 01 July

Winner Group B Runner-up Group A

3

Nizhny NovgorodSun, 01 July

Winner Group D Runner-up Group C

4

SamaraMon, 02 July

Winner Group E Runner-up Group F

5

Rostov-On-DonMon, 02 July

Winner Group G Runner-up Group H

6

Saint PetersburgTue, 03 July

Winner Group F Runner-up Group E

7

MoscowTue, 03 July

Winner Group H Runner-up Group G

8

Nizhny NovgorodFri, 06 July

Winner R16 Match 1 Winner R16 Match 2

1

KazanFri, 06 July

Winner R16 Match 5 Winner R16 Match 6

2

SamaraSat, 07 July

Winner R16 Match 7 Winner R16 Match 8

3

SochiSat, 07 July

Winner R16 Match 3 Winner R16 Match 4

4

Saint PetersburgTue, 10 July

Winner QF Match 1 Winner QF Match 2

1

MoscowWed, 11 July

Winner QF Match 3 Winner QF Match 4

2

Second QF Second QF

Sat 14 July 17:00 Saint Petersburg

Sun 15 July 18:00 Moscow

Winner SF Match 1 Winner SF Match 2

18:00

15:00

21:00

18:00

17:00

17:00

18:00

21:00

15:00

21:00

21:00

21:00

Saint Petersburg

Sochi

Moscow

Kazan

Kaliningrad

Saransk

18:00

15:00

18:00

21:00

17:00

17:00

15:00

21:00

15:00

21:00

21:00

21:00

13:00

19:00

15:00

18:00

17:00

17:00

18:00

21:00

15:00

15:00

21:00

21:00

16:00

22:00

21:00

18:00

21:00

21:00

15:00

18:00

18:00

21:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

21:00

17:00

21:00

17:00

21:00

17:00

21:00

17:00

21:00

17:00

21:00

21:00

21:00




