2018 FIFA World Cup Russia

Group A				
Thu, 14 June	18:00	Moscow		
Russia		: Sau	udi Arabia	
Fri, 15 June	15:00	Ekaterinburg		
Egypt		:	Uruguay	
Tue, 19 June	21:00	Saint Petersburg		
Russia			Egypt	
Wed, 20 June	18:00	Rostov-On-Don		
Uruguay		: Sau	udi Arabia	
Mon, 25 June	17:00	Samara	udi Arabia	
•••	17:00	•	udi Arabia Russia	
Mon, 25 June		• Samara		
Mon, 25 June Uruguay	17:00	Samara		
Mon, 25 June Uruguay Mon, 25 June	17:00 bia	Samara Constant Volgograd	Russia	
Mon, 25 June Uruguay Mon, 25 June	17:00 bia G	Samara Volgograd	Russia	

Sun, 17 June	15:00	Samara	
Costa Ric	a		Serbia
Sun, 17 June	21:00	Rostov-On-	don
Brazil			Switzerland
Fri, 22 June	15:00	Saint Peters	burg
Brazil			Costa Rica
Fri, 22 June	21:00	Kaliningrad	
Serbia			Switzerland
Wed, 27 June	21:00	Moscow	
Serbia			Brazil
Wed, 27 June	21:00	Nizhny Novę	gorod
Switzerla	nd		Cost Rica

Group B				
Fri, 15 June	18:00	Saint Petersb	urg	
Morocco		:	IR Iran	
Fri, 15 June	21:00	Sochi		
Portugal			Spain	
Wed, 20 June	15:00	Moscow		
Portugal			Morocco	
Wed, 20 June	21:00	Kazan		
IR Iran			Spain	
Mon, 25 June	21:00	Kaliningrad		
Spain		:	Morocco	
Mon, 25 June	21:00	Saransk		
IR Iran			Portugal	

Group F				
Sun, 17 June	18:00	Moscow		
Germany		:	Mexico	
Mon, 18 June	15:00	Nizhny Novgoro	d	
Sweden			Korea Republic	
Sat, 23 June	18:00	Rostov-On-Don		
Korea Republic		:	Mexico	
Sat, 23 June	21:00	Sochi		
Germany			Sweden	
Wed, 27 June	17:00	Ekaterinburg		
Mexico		:	Sweden	
Wed, 27 June	17:00	Kazan		
Korea Republic		:	Germany	

	G	roup C		
Sat, 16 June	13:00	Kazan		Sat, 16 June
France		:	Australia	Argentin
Sat, 16 June	19:00	Saransk		Sat, 16 June
Peru		:	Denmark	Croatia
Thu, 21 June	15:00	Samara		Thu, 21 June
Denmark		:	Australia	Argentir
Thu, 21 June	18:00	Ekaterinburg		Fri, 22 June
France		:	Peru	Nigeria
Tue, 26 June	17:00	Moscow		Tue, 26 June
Denmark		:	France	Iceland
Tue, 26 June	17:00	Sochi		Tue, 26 June
Australia): ()	Peru	Nigeria

Group G				
Mon, 18 June	18:00	Sochi		
Belgium		:	Panama	
Mon, 18 June	21:00	Volgograd		
Tunisia		:	England	
Sat, 23 June	15:00	Moscow		
Belgium		:	Tunisia	
Sun, 24 June	15:00	Nizhny Novgorod		
England		:	Panama	
Thu, 28 June	21:00	Kaliningrad		
England		:	Belgium	
Thu, 28 June	21:00	Saransk		
Panama		:	Tunisia	

Spies Hecker не несет ответственность за информацию, указанную в расписании.



Group D

Tue, 19 Jur

Columb

Tue, 19 Jur Poland

Sun, 24 Ju

Japan

Sun, 24 Ju

Poland

Thu, 28 Jun

Senega

Thu, 28 Jun

Japan

	Moscow	16:00	е
Iceland	:		na
	Kaliningrad	22:00	е
Nigeria	:		
rod	Nizhny Novgor	21:00	ie
Croatia	:		na
	Volgograd	18:00	Э
Iceland			
on	Rostov-On-Doi	21:00	ne
Croatia			
urg	Saint Petersbu	21:00	ne
Argentina	:		
	roup H	G	
	Saransk		ie
Japan			
Japan		15:00	ne Dia ne
Japan Senegal	Saransk	15:00	oia
-	Saransk	15:00 18:00	bia ne
-	Saransk Moscow	15:00 18:00	oia
Senegal	Saransk Moscow	15:00 18:00	bia ne
Senegal	Saransk Moscow Ekaterinburg	15:00 18:00 18:00	ne ne
Senegal Senegal	Saransk Moscow Ekaterinburg Kazan	15:00 18:00 18:00	ne ne
Senegal Senegal	Saransk Moscow Ekaterinburg Kazan	15:00 18:00 18:00 21:00	ne ne

:

Poland

Rour	nd of 16	Quarte	er-finals		
1 Sat, 30 June 17:00	Kazan	1 Fri, 06 July 17:00			
Winner Group C	Runner-up Group D	Winner R16 Match 1	Winner R16 Match 2		
2 Sat, 30 June 21:00	Sochi	2 Fri, 06 July 21:00	Kazan		
Winner Group A	Runner-up Group B	Winner R16 Match 5	Winner R16 Match 6		
3 Sun, 01 July 17:00	Moscow		Samara		
			•		
Winner Group B	Runner-up Group A	Winner R16 Match 7	Winner R16 Match 8		
4 Sun, 01 July 21:00	Nizhny Novgorod	4 Sat, 07 July 21:00	Sochi		
Winner Group D	Runner-up Group C	Winner R16 Match 3	Winner R16 Match 4		
5 Mon, 02 July 17:00	Samara	Semi	-finals		
Winner Group E	Runner-up Group F	Tue, 10 July 21:00	Saint Petersburg		
6 Mon, 02 July 21:00	Rostov-On-Don	Winner QF Match 1	Winner QF Match 2		
Winner Group G	Runner-up Group H	2 Wed, 11 July 21:00	Moscow		
7 Tue, 03 July 17:00	Saint Petersburg	Winner QF Match 3	Winner QF Match 4		
	:	Play-off fo	r third place		
Winner Group F8 Tue, 03 July21:00	Runner-up Group E Moscow	Sat 14 July 17:0			
Winner Group H	Runner-up Group G	Second QF	Second QF		
	FINAL				
Sun 15 July 18:00 Moscow					
Winner SF M	atch 1	Winr	her SF Match 2		

Spies Hecker – просто ближе.

